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ANDIAMO IN ITALIA!
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ITALIAN LANGUAGE AND CULTURE PROGRAM IN ROME 2014

Dates: 9th June – 20th June 2014

Arrival: 8th June 2014 / Departure: 21st June 2014

Sunday 8th June 
Arrival in Rome  and settle in the accommodation.
Monday 9th June
8.30 am:  Written and oral Italian language  entrance test

“InfoRoma” – Practical information about the city of Rome

Beginning of the Italian language classes (2 lessons)
· Evening in a Pizzeria 

Tuesday 10th June
9-12.30 Italian course

· Afternoon: Guided tour to Etruscan Museum Villa Giulia
                                                Evening:  group dinner

Wednesday 11th June

9-12.30 Italian course

· Afternoon: Guided tour to Augustus’ Mausoleum and Ara Pacis

Thursday 12th June
9-12.30 Italian course

· Afternoon: Guided tour to Colosseum and Palatino

· Evening at school:  Italian Wines tasting seminar

Friday 13th June

9-12.30 Italian course

· Afternoon: Guided tour to Basilica di San Pietro and Musei Vaticani

Saturday 14th June
Excursion full day - departure time 6.00 am 
· Pompei + lunch at a pizzeria  in Naples+ Archeological Museum in Naples (trip by private bus)
Sunday 15th June
· Morning: Excursion half day to Ostia Antica (+ Seaside) 

Monday 16th June 
9-12.30 Italian course 

· Late afternoon: Italian cooking seminar + dinner (first group)
Tuesday 17th June

9-12.30 Italian course

· Guided tour to  the Catacombs  of San Callisto

Wednesday 18th June

9-12.30 Italian course
· Guided tour to  Galleria  Borghese 

· Late afternoon: Italian cooking seminar + dinner (second group)

Thursday 19th June

9-12.30 Italian course

· Excursion half day to Tivoli Villa D’Este

Friday 20th June 

9-12.30 Italian course + Final Exam and certificates
· BRINDISI DI ARRIVEDERCI!
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